Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1

April 07, 2019
Cat 4 (Open)

34.12 km, 5 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 57:03 - 35.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City
1 403 SHEEL, William (Bill) PenderFund p/b Neighbourhood Holdings  Vancouver
2 489 FOUCART, Pierre Glotman Simpson Cycling
3 496 HO, Timothy Just Giver 4PD / Richmond Flyers
4 614 WELLS, Julian Independent
5 431 MOORE, Manu Cannondale Vancouver
6 443 SATO, Marc JustGiver Richmond Flyers, Just Giver 4PD
7 472 MUHLERT, Dave Gastown Cycling Association Burnaby
8 413 VIEL, Joseph Independent
9 607 YOUNG, Zachery Hewdog
10 411 WARDLE, Tyler Independent
11 918 FISHER, Jakub
DNF 495 RICHARDSON, Matthew United Velo
DNS 402 RAHMAN, Umran Escape Velocity Burnaby
DNS 433 OTERO, sebastian Independent Burnaby
DNS 483 RICHARDSON, Evan Cannondale Richmond
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StateProv Category Age
British Columbia Cat 4 50
British Columbia Cat 4 35
British Columbia Cat 4 18

Cat 4 31
British Columbia Cat 4 15
British Columbia Cat 4 15
British Columbia Cat 4 36

Cat 4 49
British Columbia Cat 4 24
British Columbia Cat 4 37
British Columbia Master C/D 35
British Columbia Cat 4 34
British Columbia Cat 4 19
British Columbia Cat 4 38
British Columbia Cat 4 17
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Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC99272
PR011267
PR011262

TEMP
PR011428
BC40309
PR011666
BC40594
BC094497
PR011378
BC40526

NatCode UCIID

141 CAN
141 CAN
I+1 CAN

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
141 CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN

100 488 627 22
100 596 648 82

100 597 026 72
100 705 171 62
100 500 764 34
100 865 623 76

100 876 517 09
100 488 952 56

100 652 882 56

Time

Gap

km/h

35.88
35.88
35.88

" 35.85
" 35.82
" 35.81
" 35.76
" 35.75
" 35.75
" 34.77
" 32.44
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1

April 07, 2019
Cat 1/2 (Women)

34.12 km, 5 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 57:02 - 35.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License
1 96 COLES-LYSTER, Maggie Macogep-Argon18-Girondins de Bordeaux p/b Mazda Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC090672
2 84 ATTWELL, Erin The Cyclery Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC098008
3 83 BROUWER, Miriam The Cyclery Racing Ontario Cat 1/2 28 Women ON74907
4 46 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver  British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC40358
5 95 BUONASSISI, Angie WOWride Cycling Club British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC40751
6 7 BUSH, Elle Cannondale Langley British Columbia Cat 1/2 17 Women BC40512

DNF 91 DUPUIS, Madeleine Fluevog's Crit Nasty Manitoba Cat 1/2 20 Women MB70829

DNF 86 COLLIER, Devaney The Cyclery Racing Ontario Cat 1/2 21 Women TEMP
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NatCode UCIID

1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN

100 109 985 68
100 512 392 22
100 151 984 66
100 362 320 09
100 556 501 93
100 488 784 82
100 550 220 20
100 154 479 39

Time Gap
57:02
57:03 0'00"
57:04 0'01"
57:05 0'03"
57:08 006"

1:01:28 4'25"

km/h

35.89
35.88
35.87
35.85
35.83
33.30
29.41
32.54

Lap 1
11:36
11:37
11:37
11:38
11:37
11:36
11:58
11:37

Lap 2
11:12
10:59
11:11
11:11
11:12
11:12
15:52
11:13

Lap 3
11:11
11:14
11:11
11:10
11:10
12:07

14:55

Lap 4 Lap 5
11:21 11:43
11:31 11:42
11:20 11:46
11:20 11:47
11:21 11:48
13:33 12:59
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1

April 07, 2019

Cat 3 (Women)

34.12 km, 5 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 57:50 - 35.40 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5

1 861 MENNING, Grace TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Cat 3 49 Women PR011740 I¥I CAN 57:50 35.40 11:39 11:11 11:09 11:21 12:30
2 851 CARTER, Sarah Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 32 Women BC097102 I CAN 100483 181 08 1:01:36 3'46" 33.23 11:40 11:38 12:53 12:57 12:28
3 859 DOUGLAS, Dierdre Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 45 Women BC99631 IMI CAN 100 774 234 61 1:03:52 6'03" 32.05 11:40 11:49 13:19 13:21 13:43
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1
April 07, 2019
Cat 4 (Women)

27.29 km, 4 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 56:22 - 29.05 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1 Lap2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 613 COLES-LYSTER, Kaelen TaG Cycling Race Team Maple Ridge British Columbia Cat 4 17 Women BC99120 I CAN 100559 319 01 56:22 29.05 12:23 14:55 15:02 14:02
2 813 SCHINNERL, Sandra Escape Velocity British Columbia Cat 4 51 Women PR011476 I CAN 56:23 0'01" 29.05 13:53 14:26 14:00 14:03
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1
April 07, 2019

Cat 5 (Men)
34.12 km, 5 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 57:09 - 35.82 km/h
Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License  NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 519 MCGOWAN, Rob Independent Cat5 27 Men PRO11914 57:09 35.82 11:39 11:12 11:17 11:12 11:48
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Aldergrove West Kermess-Race 1
April 07, 2019
Master C/D (Open)

34.12 km, 5 laps of 6.82 km, winner: 58:41 - 34.88 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5
1 927 LYALL, David United Velo Langley  British Columbia Master C/D 55 Men BC40324 I#ICAN 100596 916 59 58:41 34.88 11:38 11:13 11:33 12:07 12:11
2 903 MCKAY, Steve Escape Velocity Richmond British Columbia Master C/D 52 Men PR011498 I+l CAN 58:45 0'03" 34.84 11:38 11:16 11:29 12:06 12:15
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